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New Wilmington
Auction

New Wilmington, Pa.
Monday, April 4

Report SuppliedBy PDA

SHEEP 92. Few Choice 2040 lbs.
spring slaughter lambs 65.00-79.00;
mixed Good & Choice 80-95 lbs.
wooled slaughter lambs 40.0054.00,
60-70 lbs. 35.0045.00. Slaughter
ewes 5.00-17.00.

lbs. sows 44.254/.50, No. 2-3 350-600
lbs. 42.2544.00. Boars 37.25-38.50,
Light weights 38.5043.50.

FEEDER PIGS 40. US No. 1-3 20-
40 lbs. feeder pigs 35.0047.00 per
head, No. 1-3 40-70 lbs. 48.00-53.00
per head.

SHEEP 6. Choice 70-85 lbs.
lambs 54.50-59.00. Slaughter ewes
17.00-26.00.

CATTLE 227. Compared with
last Monday’s market, slaughter
cows weak to SO cents lower. Few
Choice slaughter steers62.75-67.00,
Good 58.50-63.25, few Standard
50.00-54.75, few Utility 45.0047.25.
Few Choice slaughterheifers 61.75-
63.00, few Good 53.75-59.75, Stan-
dard 48.00-52.00, few Utility 42.00-
48.00, Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 42.00-45.50, few to
47.00, Cutters 39.0042.50, Canner &

Low Cutter 33.00-39.25,Shells down
to 25.00. Yield Grade #1 1050-2050
lbs. slaughter bulls 49.2554.25, one
at56.50; few yield grade#2 965-1495
lbs. 45.0047.50. Medium & Large
Frame J 1325-625 lbs. feeder steers
56.50-63.00, few Medium & Large
Frame #2 365500 lbs. 48.5052.50;
Medium & Large #1 400-800 lbs.
feeder heifers 46.0055.00; few
Medium & Large Frame #1450545
lbs. feeder bulls 50.0057.00.

Morrison Cove Auction
Martinsburg, Pa.
Monday,April 4

Report SuppliedBy PDA
GOATS 16.16.00-39.50per head.

Four States LivestockCATTLE 253. (Report Supplied
By The Auction). High Choice &

Prune slaughter steers 65.2558.25,
Choice 63.2554.75,Good 61.2552.75,
Standard 57.5050.25, Utility 48.50-
53.25. Choice slaughter heifers
63.25-64.10, Good 60.25-62.75,
Standard 54.50-58.75, Utility 46.50-
53.25. Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 44.50-46.75, com-
mercial 42.5044.25, Cutters 40.25-
42.75, Canner & Low Cutter 38.50-
41.25. Shells down to 32.00. Choice
slaughter bullocks 55.25-58.25,
Good 54.50-56.75, Standard 49.00-
52.50, Utility 44.5049.00. Yield
Grade #I slaughter bulls 56.00-
57.25;yield grade#2 51.00-55.00.

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, March30

Report supplied by auction
SLAUGHTER; Fed Steers- 81.00

higher. Choice 59.00-61.00; Good
55.00-58.00; Medium 54.00 down.

■*y

233 Elizabethtown, (
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CALVES 270. Vealers mostly $5
higher. Prime vealers 110.00
121.00, Choice 90.00-107.50, Good
75.00-90.00,Standard & Good 90-125
lbs. 45.0057.00, 6085 lbs. 38.00
45.00, Utility 45-90 lbs. 12.0030.00.
Farm calves, holstein bulls 85-125
lbs. 59.0067.00; holstein heifers 75-
130 lbs. 46.0069.00.

Choice feeder steers 64.5074.50,
Good 60.5063.50, Medium 54.50
60.00; Good feeder heifers 60.25-
63.00, Medium 52.50-57.50; Good
feeder bulls 60.25-62.50, Medium
47.5056.50.

CALVES 323. Prune vealers
96.50104.50, Choice 87.5094.50,
Good 82.5091.50, Standard & Good
110130 lbs. 65.0081.00, 90110 lbs.
54.5060.50, 7090 lbs. 50.5058.50,
Utility at 40.00. Farm calves,
holstein bulls 90130 lbs. 72.50
106.50; holstein heifers 90130 lbs.
82.50137.50,

HOGS 507. Barrows & gilts SO
cents to |1 lower. US No. 1-2 200245
lbs. barrows &gilts 48.5049.50, No.
1-3 200255 lbs. 46.85-48.60, No. 2-3
210270 lbs. 45.5047.00. Sows $6
lower. US No. 1-3 280860 lbs. sows
42.0048.75. Boars 36.0042.00.

FEEDER PIGS 40. US No. 1-3 30
35 lbs. feeder pigs 30.0036.00 per
head, lot No. 1-3 45 lbs. 50.00 per
head.

HOGS 334. US No. 1-2 200250 lbs.
barrows & gilts 48.25-49.25, No. 1-3
200250 lbs. 47.0048.25, No. 2-3 200
275 lbs. 46.00-47.25, No. 2-3 275-325
lbs. 44.25-46.00. US No. 1-3 350-600
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Kleen Leen
Play to win with our complete Checker Mates Hog Breeding

Program. It’s the result of manyyears of genetic research.
It can pay off in bigger, healthier litters in the farrowing house

thanks to the maternal heterosis of Checker Gilts. Plus, the
money saving performance punch contributed by Checker Boars
whenyour pigs reach the finishing house.

But it's more than boars and gilts. It’s a complete breeding
program aimed at makingyou a winner.

Stop in and ask us about it today.

K&K FEED, INC.
PHONE* 717-866-2324

23 N PARK ST RICHLAND. PA 17087 W PHONE- 717-442-4183
717-768-3301

PARADISE, PA 17562
\ tywf/'/(h’U

Purina Dealer ItWWHS ftED STOREPHONE
STRAOSSTOWN. PA 19559 PHONE. 717-528-4151

YORK SPRINGS. PA 17372

WEST WILLOW
FARMERS ASSN., INC. KEYSTONE MILLS

PHONE 717-464-3386
WEST WILLOW. PA 17583

John B. Kurtz
PHONE 717-354-4616 717-738-1088

RD3, EPHRATA, PA 17522

WOODSTOWN ICE & COAL CO.
PHONE 609-769-0069

WOODSTOWN. N J 08098

Livestock market and auction news
Heifers Choice & Prime 59.00-
63.00; Good 54.00-58.00; Medium
53.00 Down. Cows Good run 1.00
higher. High Yield 45.00-48.00;
Average 41.00-44.00; Big Middle
37.00- Fatty Herf. 36.0040.00;
Shelly 38.00 down. Fat Bulls Good
51.0056.00; Medium 44.0050.00.
Veal Calves steady prices, Farm
Calves 2.00 higher. Choice 93.00
95.00; Good 85.00-92.00; Medium
75.0084.00; Farm Hfrs. to 102.50;
Farm Bulls to 104.00; Light &

Weak $50.00 down. Lambs steady
prices. Good 59.00-62.50; Medium
54.00-

STOCKER; Steers
large run steady to

STEP
STAUFFER

300-550 lbs.
2.00 higher.

Pro 1 idm* expert care-nd
c'eai.lmess tor yourcattle by

(ooseneck

LOCALLY or NATIONWIDE

- pORK fQ.

1983 %
/\. We have a
/ yv 1 special program
I ’ >,r ; ) for a limited
V 7xl Jig/ number of

, ✓'B' HOG FINISHING
I tfU #1 UNITS

'*BB9/ Financing,
ijSupervision and

Marketing

ss-.steri&— Jrmix m Gam
Call and arrangefor appointment

to see if you qualify.
717-872-5646
Thomas Farm Supplies

ATTENTION
YORK CO. FARMERS
Lookinglii For Quality

Every Monday
HATFIELD PACKING CO.

BUYING STATION AT
SECHRIST SALES CO.
LIVESTOCK AUCTION

R.D. 1 Stewartstown, PA
..Top Select Price on #1 & 2 Hogs 215 -

245 lbs.
.. We will receive your hogs from 6 A.M.

until ???

.. Your hogs will be weighed & paid for
immediately

..There will not be a commission or yard-
age fee

.. You may call our office Monday morning
for base price

.. Please give'us a chance to marketyour
hogs

FOR INFORMATION CALL
717-993-6130

Choice 70.00-77.50; Good 60.00-
69.00; Medium 54.00-59.00; Culls
53.00 down. Steers 600-850 lbs..
Choice 64.00-70.00; Good 55.00-
63.00; Medium 54.00 Down. Heifers
(All weights) Choice 56.00-62.00;
Good 50.00-55.00; Medium 49.00
Down. Bulls Choice 65.00-72.50;
Good 58.00-64.00; Medium 57.00
down. Dairy Cows to 800.00.
Springing Heifers to 700.00. Pigs
Hd. 2.00 lower. 20-30 lbs. 27.00-
36.00; 40-60 lbs. 37.0048.00. Shoats
by Lb. to 56.00. Slaughter Hogs
mostly steady. 210-230 lbs. 46.50-
47.75; 240-260 lbs. 46.00-47.25; 190-
205 lbs. 43.0045.00. Sows 300600
lbs. 43.00-49.00; Thin Sows 36.00-
42.00.

LOUIS LYONS & SON
Consign your cattle and hogs, feeder pigs
& calves to Louis Lyons & Son. They offer
choice service, excellent sorting &

marketing of your livestock.
Charles Diller, Manager

Phone 394-7915
Burnell Siegrist - Buyer & Seller

Phone 626-8653
1TTo*®**.

KING’S AUCTION
Hay, Straw and Grain Auction Every
Ist and 3rd Tuesday of the Month

NEXT SALE APRIL 19
12:00

Located Rt. 472 5 miles south of
Quarryville or 6 miles north of Oxford at
Shaub's Auction House.
No outof state checks accepted without bank approval
ALL TRUCKERS AND FAMILIES WELCOME

MANAGER,BENNIE KING
Refreshments

Quality Feeder Pigs
For Sale

Let us show you a barn full of our quality
feeder pigs at different stages of growth
(nearyou).

Call Collect
Fred Patterson
615-274-2246

♦


